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BAKED BELGIAN CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE MINI FZ

SKU: E04.05

Categories: Finished Desserts, Individual Desserts

Tags: belgian chocolate cheesecake, cheesecake, chocolate

cheesecake, mini cheesecake, mini dessert, vanilla cheesecake

Approx. pieces 48 | Pack size 1 x 48 | Piece size 35g |

Belgian chocolate filling of Irish cream cheese and Belgian dark chocolate, topped with milk chocolate ganache

and baked on a base of digestive biscuits and Irish butter. Assiette size portion size suitable for afternoon tea

offering as part of a selection of desserts.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain traces of Sulphites.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts No

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide May Contain

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian No

https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/finished-desserts/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/finished-desserts/individual-desserts/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/belgian-chocolate-cheesecake/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/cheesecake/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/chocolate-cheesecake/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/chocolate-cheesecake/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/mini-cheesecake/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/mini-dessert/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/vanilla-cheesecake/
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Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1687

Calories 405

Fat (g) 27

Sat. fat (g) 16

Carbohydrate (g) 34

Sugar (g) 23

Protein (g) 6.1

Salt (g) 0.56

INGREDIENTS

Cheesecake Filling: Cream Cheese (25%) (MILK), Belgian Chocolate (10%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter,

Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour), Sugar, Pasteurised Whole EGG, Set Sour Cream (MILK),

Cornflour, Pasteurised EGG Yolk, Vanilla Extract, Salt. Biscuit Base: Digestive Biscuit Crumb [Fortified Wheat

Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamine), Wholemeal WHEAT Flour, Vegetable

Oil (Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Invert Sugar Syrup, Raising Agents (Sodium Bic carbonate, Ammonium

Bicarbonate), Salt], Butter (MILK). Chocolate Ganache: Milk Chocolate (11%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK

Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Flavour), Stabilised Cream (Cream (MILK), Gelatine),

Cream (MILK). Chocolate Decoration: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Whey Powder

(MILK), Lactose (MILK), Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Vanilla Extract.


